AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
			1 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
1442	See Block 16C	23SC000061	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	892431	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 06010
SC Oak Ridge Support Center		PNSO	
Office of Science - Oak Rid	ge	U.S. Department of Energy	-
U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001		Pacific Northwest Site O P.O. Box 350, K9-42	ffice
Oak Ridge TN 37831		Richland WA 99352	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	et, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
Battelle Memorial Institute			
Attn: Dana Storms		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
P.O. Box 999			
ATTN: Dana Storms MSIN K6-46		x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE DE-AC05-76RL01830	R NO.
RICHLAND WA 99352		DE-AC05-76RL01830	
		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 032987476	FACILITY CODE	12/30/2002	
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour and date sp	pecified for receipt of Offers	extended, 🗌 is not extended.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If red 0000-0000-00-00000-00000- 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO I CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	quired) N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORI PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLE H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE A	THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE I	\$2, 673, 462.12 DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. N THE CONTRACT
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	• •		
X In accordance with	Section I, Clause D	EAR 970.5232-4, "Obligation	of Funds"
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not	is required to sign this document		•
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	(Organized by UCF section headings	s, including solicitation/contract subject matter where fe	asible.)
UEI: CWKJEXDG79A7			
Obligation notice 1391 -			
Non-appropriated funding - I DE-AC05-76RL01830, the amoun \$25,306,711,353.99 to \$25,30 results in no other change t Payment:	nt obligated by the 09,384,816.11, an i	Department of Energy is in ncrease of \$2,673,462.12. T	creased from his modification
Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000	Allottee: 00 Repor	t	
Entity: 000000 Object Class:			
	-	~ .	
0000000 Project: 0000000 WFG	. UUUUUU LOCAL US	e.	

Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)				
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED	
		Melanie P. Fletcher		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)		

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243